CONSTRUCTION NOTES  (UnLESS OTHERWISE NOTED]

Roor CoMSTRUCTION (*See DBC 9.19.)

1 . 210 (10, ASHYIALT SHINSLES. [Omm (3/87)
PLYHOOOD WITH "H® CLIPS, AFPROVED WOOD
TRUSSES

BEOOTm 24° oo, MAM, APPROVED EAVE
PROTECTION TO EXTEND 450mm (3'-0") PROM EDSE OF
ROOE AMND ML B3O0mm (12% BEYOMND INNER FAZE OF
EXTERIOR WALL , B8 (274" TRUSS BRALINSG 0 1B50mm
{&'-0) o.c. AT BOTTOM CHORD, PREFINL ALLRM.
EAVESTROUGH, FASCIA, RiAL § VENTED SOFFIT. PROVIDE
ICE & HATER SHIFLD TD ALL ROOF / WALL
HECEPTIELE TO DAMMING, ROOF SHEATHING TO BE
EASTEHED 190 (67) &6, ALONS FDSES € INTERMEDIATE
SUPPORTS WD TRUSSES SPACED SREATER THAN 4086
06", ATTIC VENTILATION 1:300 OF MSULATED CEILING
AREA, WITH 50% AT EAVES,

FRAME WALL t:nus'mu u’nnu (2'%6")

ma.wmmwﬂwﬁvﬂmmmwm
AFPROVED SHEATHING PAPER, 116" 050, EXTERIOR
EHEATHING, 380040 (2%66") STUDS @ 4000 (I6%) G
WAPPROVED DIASONAL MALL BRACING, RS 387 (R232)

|mummmv BARRIER. AND
APPROVED COMT, AR BARRIER, Bwm (1/2%) INT. DROHALL
FW

3 \BRICK VENEER CONSTRUCTION (2'x6")
4% FACE BRICE 25mm (1) AR SPACE,
LB TEmm (1B TRO.03Y) GALY, METAL TES @
A00mm (6% .. HORIZONTAL BOCmm (247) oo, VERTICAL
APPROVED SHEATHING FAPER, 116" 058, EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, B8x140 (2°x6") STUDS @ 400mm (16" oc.
PAPPROVED DIASCNAL WALL BRACING, RS 387 (R22)
APPROVED YAPOUR BARRIER AND APPROVED

PROVIDE
FLASHING UP MIK Sowmm (6%) BEHIMND BULDING PAPER.

3A\STUCCO WALL CONSTRUCTION 12'%6"

TeCt CLADDING STSTEM CONFIRMING TO 0BCA T 1LE)

SBTUDS »

BRACHS, R 587 (RI2) ML,
BARRIER AND AFPROVED CONT. Nﬂmmﬂﬂ‘}
INT. DRYHALL FINSH, STUCCS TO BE MINIOOmm (8°)
ADOYE FINSH GRADE.

INTERIOR STUD PARTITIGNS

{*SEr OBC 9.23.10.69.23.11.)
BEARING PARTITION B84 (24"} @ 400mn (16%) oz,
FOR 2 STORETS AND BOOmm (12%) oo, FOR B STORETS.
wm PAIITITIONS BB (24") & &O0mm (247)
PROVIDE B8xBa (24" BOTTOM PLATE AND
m (2=2"x4") TOP PLATE. B (142" INTERIOR
BRTHALL mml SIDES OF STUD, PROVIDE B840 (2%6")
STUDGSPLATES HHERE HOTED.

FOUNDATION WALL/FOOTINGS!

(*See DBC 9.15.3 & 9.15.4.)

MM, 200mm (8% POURED CONG., FTH. HALL [GHPa

PITH BITUMENOUS DAMPIEOOFING AND
DRAINASE LATERL MM, 48055 (6% CONTIN, KEYED
CONG., FTE, BRACE FOUNDATION MALL PRIOR. TO
BACKFILLING. ALL FOOTINGS SHALL FEST ON NATURAL
IHDISTURBED S0l WITH MMM BEARING CAPAZITY OF
1206Pa {T1.4 psll OF. GREATER,

& \WEEPING TiLe __ 1*Bre0BC9.14.3)
4% DiA. FEEPING TILE [50mm (6°) CRUGHED STONE
OVER AND ARCUND HEEPIHS TILES.

BASEMENT SLARB {*See OBC 9.16.4)

o M. CONG. N M
4%} COMBEE SRANILAR FILL, OR ISMPa (2200pall CONC.
FITH DAMPROCF NG BELOW SLAB.

8 Wooop SUBFLOORS (*Bee OBC 9.23.14, & 9.30.2.)
(3/4%) T4S WEFLOOR IMDER GROND FLOOR FiNisH
FLOOR. e (/2% T1S SUBFLOOR. INDER SECOND
FLOOR FibiSsH FLOCR.  lbam (5/87) PANEL-TTPE
INCERLAT FOR CERAMIG TILE APPLICATION. &em (147)
PANEL -TYPE INDERLAT UNDER RESILIFNT § PARGUET
FLOCHNGS,

RDOF INSULATION (*BeE 8B12- 2.1.1.2.A & 2.1.1.7)

105 (REC) ROOF MELLATION AND APPROVED
VAPOUR BARIZIER, 16mm (5/8" INT. DRYWALL FMISH OR
APPROVED EGLIAL,

.; LL STAIRS/EXTERIOR STAIRS (*SEE 080 9.8,
A FIEE =00 A-1el
PN, LN =210 rp-m'l‘
MK, TREAD =235 (-4
A, HOPSINES =25 07
MM, HEADROCMH =HRG (B0
BAIL @ LAHDING =H4O0 (-7
RAIL & STAIR shES (=07 TO 95 -7
MM STAIR WIDTH =BEO (-t
FOR CURVED STAIRS
I AV, FiLN = 200 (B°)
3 I FUN n 50 (69
t'Em: O8C 9.8.8.)

IHNTERKH GUARDS: & 900mm (2= HIM,
! EXTERIOR SUMRDS: = igcmm (26" MIN
SILL PLATE (*SeE OBC 9.23.6 & 9.23.7.)

{rm?mmmwmmmmmm
BOLTS 200mm (B°) LONS, BMBEDDED MIN. loomm (4°) INTG
CONG, B 240000 (T-107) o6, CAULEMS ORL 25 (1" MK
MINERAL OO, BETHEEN PLATE AND TOP OF FDTH. HALL.
USE MORTAR TO LEVEL SiLL PLATE WHEN REGUIRED?

, < }BAEEHEHT INSULATION (*SEx DAL 12.3.)
ATION HALLS PNCLOSRRS HEATED SPACE SHALL BE

IHSLATED FROM THE LNDERSIDE OF THE SUBFLOOR. TO!

HOT MORE THAN 152mm (6% ABCVE THE FINISHED FLOOR

OF THE BASEFENT AND NOT LESS THAN S0mm (2% TO THE

FOURDATION FALL IMEULATION SHALL BE MMM RS,
553 (RI0) BLANKET INSULATION, AFFROVED VAPCUR
BARRIER, DAMPROCF NS WELDS. FAPER BETHEEN THE
FLTH. AN INSUL.

BASEMENT BEARING STUD PARTITION
|*See OBC 9.23.10))

ABxEA (2%4°) STUDS a400rm (6" o0, S8xi (2%4") SiLL.
PLATE O DAMPROOFING MATERIAL, Bmm (L2 DLA,
ANCHOR. BOLTS 200mm (B°) LONS, BMEBEDDED ML 1OOmin
(%) [HTEH CONG. & 2400mm (T-10% 0.5, (47 HIGH GONG,
CURB O B0t (12%07) CONG. FOOTING.  ADD HORILE.
BLOCK NG AT MID-HEIGHT IF WALL IS LNFINISHED.

TEEL BASEMENT COLUMN {* Gee OBC 9.17.3.)

15 2T DIA. x 4.7 1Bmm (188) 5TL. COL. HWITH
BRSO S (B 08 05" STL. TOP ¢ BOTTOM PLATE.

STEEL COLUMN {* Gee DBC 9.17.3.)

(B-lr2") DIA, x 4. 78mm (1587 5TL. COLUMN HITH
VOO A (4%04 %0 04%) STIEE. TOP 4 BOTTOM PLATE,
FELD WELD BOTTOM PLATE TO 250K 2 Smm
(O™ d %i2Y) BASE PLATE S/ 2-13mm (1727 DIA x 300
(12%) LOWEG x S0mm (2°) HOOE. ANCHORS,

NIH WALLS (* 8g¢ DBC 9.23.8.)
POCKET OR 2000200 (B'xB") POURED CONCRETE

mmmmmwv

STEEL BEAM BTRAPPING (* Scr OBC 9.23.4.3.(3Na)
< :)Tﬂ_én'x:ﬂmmﬁmme BoTH SiIDES
OF STEEL BEAM,

(*See OBC 9.16.-)

emwmmm muﬂmmm
Hmmmmmmmmﬁmmm
FiLL. SLOPE TO FRONT 1% MK,

19 INTERIOR GARAGE WALLS & CEILING
{*SeE 0BG 9,10.9.16.)

e (/2% SYPSUM BOARD ON WALL AND CEILING
BETHEEN HOUSE ANDr SARASE, RSL 347 (R23) N MALLS,
RS S48 (F2U N GEILING, TAFE AND SEAL ALL JOINTS

GarRAGE DOOR GASFROOFING
(*Sge OBC 9.10.13,15.)

DOOR AND FRAME GASPROOFING. DOOR EGUIPPED WITH
SELF CLOSING DEVICE AND WEATHER STRIPPING.
1 EXTERIOR STEP

(*8ec DAC 9.8.9.2, 9.8,9.3 & 9.8.10.)

PRECAST CONCRETE STEP OR WD, STEP HHERE NOT
EXPOSED T PEATHER MAX. RISE 200mm (1=T/8%
NI TREAD 2500m (=127

[*See tIEB ﬁr 2. 3 ! (70

!m'l'lmr f4".i DT-K fﬂ‘wﬂ‘l Hﬁﬂ- WENT F‘IFE.

ATTIC AGCESS I*SEE DBC 9.19.2.]

ATTIC ACCESS HATCH S45x100 (22522 PITH
PEATHERSTRIPFING, RS 540 (R31) RIGID INSULATION

BACKEING,

Flnarl_fnz CHIMNEYS {*0BC 9.21.7)

.F-_l-‘ & o PIREPLALE CHIMNET SHALL BE 9iSmm
ABCHNE THE HIEHEST POINT AT HRICH IT COMES W
CONTACT HITH THE RIOOE AND 610mm (2-07) ABCVE THE
ROOF SURFACE WITHIN A HORIZ, DISTANCE OF BOSCOmm
fler-0rf) PROM THE CHIMNET,

LiNEN CLOSET
& GHEL WES MiN, BE50mm (14%) DEEP.

{z'é\usnumnm ExHAUST

(*See DBC 9.32.3.5, 9.32.3.10.)
HECHAMICAL EXHAST FAN VENTED TO EXTERIOR,

STEEL BEARING PLATE FOR MASONRY WALLS
PO Bb (1115558 STL. PLATE FOR STL BEAMS
AN ZBOwZBOZ (172" STL. PLATE POR OO0
BEAMS BEMRING OH CONC., DLOCK PARTTHALL,
ANCHORED W 2-1ven (4/4%) £200mm {B°) LOKG GalY,
ANCHORS WITHIN SOLID BLOCK. COURSE, LEVEL WITH
MON-SHRINE. SF0UT.

CLass "B’ VENT

LG RATED CLASS "B° VENT &0mm (2'-0") ABOVE THE
POMT 1N CONTACT WITH THE ROOF FOR SLOPES P TO
a2, REFER TO THE ONTARIO &AS UTILIZATION CODE.

28

WOOD BASEMENT POST (*0BC 9.17.4.]

O (B-2%6") BUILT-UP POST ON METAL BASE SHOE
WMWHTHIET{IE*J DA BOLT O
AOERAOENIOD (6™ 3B CONC., POOTING.

STEP FOOTINGS "OB8C 9.15.3,9.]
i, HORIZ. STEP = &i0mm (247, HAX, VERT. STEF =
Glcmm (247)

Siag On GRADE 1*BEE OBC 9.16.40

(4% BaMPG (4640pa0) CONG, SLAB HITH 5-5% AR
ENTRAINMENT ON OFT. 100 (4') COARSE GRANILAR FILL
HITH COMPAL TED SUB-BASE OR COMPACTED NATIVE

FiLL. RENPORCED W - A2 A MESH PLACED NEAR
mp-nmﬂorm

I:IIREI‘.:T VENT FURMACE

T WENT FURNALE TERMNAL HIN, 900mm (36° FROM
Ammm HiH B3ocmm (127) ABOVE FIN, SRADE,
FRCE ALL OPENNSS, EXMHAUST & INTAKE VENTS, HRY
INTAKE To BE A MK OF 1530w (B-0%) FROM ALL
EXHAUST TERMINALS, REFER TO 6AS UMLIZATION CODE.

DIHEm‘ "H'EHT EAE FIHEFI-ABE

a1

mmﬂ:')mmmmmmm
REFER TO GA8 UTILIEATION CODE

JOIST STRAPPING & BRIDGING (‘Sec OBC 23.9.4.)
ALL FLOOR. JOMTS 70 BE BRIDSED WHITH 238538 (22
CROSE BRACIHG OR S0LIP BLOCENS 82)00mm (6%
o, MAL Iba (1%5") @2100mm ﬂbull‘J B, UNLESS A
PANEL TYPE CEILINE FINISH 15 APPLIED:

EMEED BulLDING FAI:E (* 5ee OBC 9.10.15.)

ALLS 7O FIFE. R
-::l'- HD'r LESS THAN 45min, H'EH'.E LITTING CHETANCE 15
LESS THAH 1.2M (3-11°) HHERE THE LIMITING DISTANCE 1S
LESS THAN BOOmm (1117 THE EXPOSING FAGE SHALL BE
ELAD N NOH-COMBUSTADLE MATERIAL.

CoLp CELLAR PORCH S5LAB {* Sge OBC 9.40.)
@ DR, MAX, 2500mm (B'-27) PORCH DEPTH, (29mm (5°) dMpa
(4640 poi) CONG. SLAB IITH 5896 AR ENTRAINMENT.
REINE. WITH I0M BARS a200mm (8% oo EAGH HAY
BOTTOM THIRD OF SLAB, ANCHORED IN PERIMETER FOTR

HALLS M S10:810 mw'i IOt @Bcmm (24°) oc.

DOMELS, SLOPE SLAB Ml 108 FROM DOCR. SLAB TO
HAVE A MIK, TSaem (D7) BEARING ON FITH. WALLS,

Wi mahid

Forn. WaLL REDUCTION 1M THICKNESS

(*SEE OBE 9.15.4.7.)

FOTH, HALL SHALL HOT BE REDUCED TO LESS THAN A0mm
(B=1/2% THICE. TO A HAX. DEPTH OF dboem (36°) FOR &°
PO ALL. 0" FOTH, WALL WHEN REDUSTION TH
THIGHESS |5 GREATER THAN 26°, FOTH, WALL SHALL BE
TIED TO THE FACING MATERIAL HITH METAL TIES SPACED
2OOmm (B0, VERTICALLY AND 900w (36" )o.c.
HORITOMTALLY. FILL SPACE BETHEEN HALL AHD FACINS
SO HITH MORTARL

CoONVENTIONAL ROOF FRAMING
(*See OBC 9.23.4.2.01))

PO MM, 2240mm (T'=4") SFAN, 380 (3 %4") RAPTERS
a400mm (6Y) .. FOR MASC 3580mm (1117 SPAN,
Afi40 (2°xH"] RAFTERS 9400mm (167 o RIDGE
BOARD T BE Slam (2% DEEPER, 382 (2%e") LOLLAR
THES AT MIDSPANS, CENLING JOISTS TO BE 3889 (2747
S400mm () oL, FOR MAX. 2B30mm (9-37) SPAN &
Bl s (200" @ 400 (16") oc. FOR MAX, 4450mm =7
SPAM, RAFTERS FOR BUILT-UP ROCF TO BE oubd (2%47)
SbCoymm (247%) o, MITH A S8t (34") CENTER POST TO
THE TRUSS BELOW, LATERALLY BRACED eiOdmm (B'-0")
oL WERTIGALLT,

TWO STOREY VOLUME SPAGES

FOR A MAKTMUR S4acmm (18°-0") HEISHT, PRCVIPE
2-3Pad A0 [2-2%6") CONTINUOUS STUDS #300mm (12°) oc.
FOR BRICK AHD 400mm (6% o, FOR SING. PROVIDE
S0 ID HOOD BLOCKING BETHEEN STUDS @1220mm (4'-0"
oo, VERT, TAS" BXT. PLYHOOD.

a9

Exﬁnztn FLoor To EXTERIOR  (*5812- 2.1.1.2.A)

AR BARRIER, FINEHED

Ex'rzmun WaLLs For WaLk-OUT CONDITION
"'.rr.- BAGEFENT S0 FALL 10 BE SBxidomm

m*m STUDS e400mm (6% oo MATCH FLOOR JORST
SPALING FHEN PARALEL HITH FLOOR. JOIBTS,

I'EHE 9.1[! 19)

_— fp—
BE NSTALLED 9O THAT,
a. mmmmrmmwmww
EACH STOREY, INCLUDINS BASEMENTS AND
b, ON ANY STOREY OF A DHELLING UNIT CONTAINING
H..E:’M .:-MWHHTM
2. maﬁ mﬁ:'mwzm I‘ulm RS
Hﬂnﬂﬁﬂummmﬂﬁﬁm AND IF THE
o IPPING ROOMS ARE SERVED BT A HN.LI-M'I"
THE SR ALARE SHALL B LOCATED 1M THE
HALLHAAT,

A EORE ALATH SHALL HAVE A WVISUAL SIEHAL NG
COMPONENT CONPCRMING TO THE REGUIREMENTS H (853,
(LIESHT, GOLOR AND PULSE CHARMCTERISTIC) OF NFPA 12,
SATIONAL FIRE ALARE AMD SESNALING CODE”,

A SMOKE ALARM SHALL BE IHSTALLED M CONPORMANCE
FOTH GANALC-S558, “INSTALLATION OFF SHOKE ALMNTMS®,

SHMOEE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON OR REAR THE
LI,

(*08C 9.33. 4.

L‘manu MONDXIDE Aunu

mmwmmmv & CARBON
MONOXIDE ALARM SHALL BE INSTALLED T EALH
SLEEPING AREA N THE SUITE.

CLOSED, WHERE LOGATED ﬁm.. -
AR OF BRAMPTON
T T ANGBA- 19, RESITENT L INEE DIVISION
| o i EVIEWELD
2, L2034, SINGLE AND STATION ‘
JAN 0% 2013
t*DBEB!S#}
mmummm t.-]-_;f:-. IIIFI”}},-"TE

LoT33

emiorm M thi

| S IE

2012 CODE

”'C‘OWLIANCE PACKAGE "A.I“

] EAS TISHT, PROVIDE (blLL) LINTELS OVER CELLAR DOOR
i = Wm&hmﬂmﬁ:‘hmm === : I : ON GENERAL NOTES QIMENTICNS »ﬂ::ﬁ%:?‘r:t&m: G
Ontario Bullding Code a designer, CUPrtR. 31. E:‘;] ey DISCREPAMGIES DESGNER *
i *“_ﬁuwﬂ“ﬂm HII;ORM&TIH:: o P LONCORD, ONTARO |) lGN PIINTS ARE NOT TO BC SCALED, v~
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1, | ISSUED FOR PERMIT UL 28] \ess GA AR ey 28770 G i l N.TS. 1 et T -
REVISIONS NATURE ACIN e NC. JULY 2018 MINNISLAE HOMES CORP.




{1

(2}

(8}

(2)

WINDOWS -
CANADA ZONE C

HINI HUH HEﬂ IIEDH WlHDIJW

{‘DEE 9. G,H'.I 1.

Tﬂﬂh‘-‘E Huamm STl ummmm
OPEMABLE AREA WITH M CLEAR WIDTH OF 380mm (1'-37)

SLASE AREA NOT MORE THAN T OF SROSS
FERIFERAL WALL AREA,
HAXIFUM U-YALLE 025

WinDow GUARDS
I THE i

SILL 1S LOCATED LESS THAN 480mm (16 ABCE PN

FLOCR AMND THE DISTANCE PROM THE FIN. FLOOR TO THE

A ANCENT RADE 16 SREATER THAN LBOCmm (5'-11%

GEMERAL:

HEEHI.NIIJ‘.I\L \’EHTII'.ATII:IN

mawmm“ammﬂm
SEE MECHANICAL DRAMNSS,

RMHFUHEEHEHT Fﬂﬂ EMB Bars ["DBI: 9,5 2.3.)

MME HETHLHJWTWMTH
CLOSETS AND SHOWER O BBATHTUE (N FAIN BATHROOM.
BEE DETAIL ON PASE I

LUMBER!

1AL LIFEER SHALL BE SPRUCE-PIHE-TIR. No i 2 BRADE,
HLESS

HOTED O THERIHISE.

ZJUMBER EXPOSED TO THE EXTERIOR TQ

i
Mol 2 SRADE PRECOURE TREATED OR
CEDAR, UMLESS NOTED OTHERMISE.

BJALL BEAMS, OIRDER TRISSES, AND METAL HANGER
CONNEC TICNS

AJLVL BEAMS SHALL BE 20E (Fbe

SUFPORTING ROCF FRAMNG TO BE
DESISHED § CERTIPIED BY THLESS MANFACZTURER

M) MAIL
EALH PLY OF LvL WITH B (3-1/2%) EOrDATN

HIRE HALS #200mm (127 oo STASSERID N 2 ROHS
FOR B4, 240, § B300mm l’l'-IM;mAﬂ-tﬂ'Jl-Wi DEPTHS AND
FOR

M?EMT-HPATWGFM‘IO Fiamm
F-o'loc.

LIPROVIDE TOP MOUNT PEAM HANSERS FOR ALL LV BEAM

EIPRLVIDE METAL .ﬂfsruﬁémm

T BEAM COHMNECTIONS UNLESS NOTED OTHERMISE.,

ALL JOISTS AND
BULIT-UP WooD MEMBERS (NTERSECTING FLUSH BUILT-UP
HOOR MEMBERS,

TIHGOD FRAMING NOT TREATED WITH A WOOD

PRESERVATIVE, IHEGI-ITMTHTHM‘EMLE
SEFARATED FROM THE LONC, BY AT LEAST 2mil,
POLTETHTLENE FILM, Mo S (457bs) ROLL ROOFING OR
OTHER DAMPROCEING MATERIAL, EXZEPT e THE
HOOD HEMBER 15 AT LEAST I50wmm (6") ABCNVE THE

STeEEL:

AN STRUCTURAL SECTICHS
SHALL CONPFORM TO CANCSA-GA0-2 GRADE 3500,

REINTORCING STERL. SHALL CONFORM TO CoA-GE0=-1BM
SHADE 4008,

EL.Emmu \rEHlm.E CHARGING ETEFEH tm::al
. ' CHICLE o R =B

{GHARE%‘I'I&&'I“&TB'U WBEHETH.LEI‘.? SIHIJ.

- ammprmm
= CONDUIT THAT 15 NOT LESS THAN | 116" (ZTmm)

TRADE SFE,
= A BGUARE 4 HAG (Iifmm) THADE SIZE BLECTRICAL
CUTLET B,

ROFER 7O 2012 0BG, 9244

[*O8C 9.8,8.116])

SyABILITY 0F NARROW (20-25")
& TALL (230) Houses

T2
Tor RESIST WIND LOADING FHEN IHDER CONSTRUCTION,
FURTHER, RECOMMENDATIONS,

IJREUCE THE FOUNDATION WALL SILL PLATE ANGHOR
BOLY SPACING FROM 2400mm oo, {(1T-H0%) TO 1220mm o.c.
(4'-07) POR STANDARD COMNDITIONS,

2JUSE S (38" THICK PLYHOOD OR WAFERBOAMRL FOR
THE EXTERICR HALL SHEATHING,

BJTO STHTEN THE STRUCTURE IN TRANSVERSE DIRECTION
USE 4.5mm (2/8% THICE PLYWDODY NAILED TO THE

BRICK VENEER LINTELS

LI = D125 1 24 (ACA0e0.0L) ¢ 227D SR, Ho2
(OCeedoBOL) + 2-2"8" SFR, Mo2
+ 2= SPRL Mo 2
* 2=20%A3" SPE. Ho2
+ 2=2%I3" SFR. No2
+ 2= BERL Mo
* B=2'wiO" SPRL N2
* B0 SPR. Mo 3
+ D00 SR Ho 2

HLZ & 4%3=112%56'L

HLS o 5% /2% A0 (1B,
HLA = &1 Sa L (IS0
HLD o &4 3 0L (1B0xIOCHI0.oU)
b = 5% SNG . 1 Z50mEuc)
PLT = 95312 800 (S atonfuol)
LB = 54%S-l2EN6 L (25wl oL)
LA & S50 (ISt

Woobp LINTELS AND BEAMS

M e 2-2%8" S Ho2  (2-38xB4 SPYL Ho2)
HEZ = 3-0%8" SFRE. No 2 (-D0xl84 SPE Mol
HED = 2-2%40" SPR. Kol (2-38.:295 SPR. Holl)
P B-2%I0° SPRL No2  (S-3EaCS SPR. No.2)
HED » 3-2'x2" SPR. N2 (2-38x2B6 SPR. No)
HBE = B-2%12° PR Ho 2 (B-00006 SPEL He )
FET & 5-2%12" SPR. No 2 (528206 SPE. Hol)
HEI = 420" SFFL Mo (4-28085 SFRL Mol
R 4-2%12% SPR. Mo (4-380Bd SPR. Mo 2)

LOOSE STEEL LINTELS

ASC O,
L o T meBBL ATHRIOONIC.OL

LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BeamS

LVLEA = B0 304 o 7 144" d=48uiBd)
LYWLD = 2-] 304" x 7 144" 2 -45x1B4)
LYVLZ = Be] 30a" w7 L (Dt Dol Bl)
LS = -] B° T 1 ja"

LvLAA » =] B/4" i 4 /2 A-4502400
Evid = 2-1 B4 x4 12" @-45aE40)
LS = 31 304" x 9 /2" (B-45x2400
LYLSA = 4| B4 ¢ 4 12" (4452400
LvLEA = - Bd® a0 | TE* d-45300
LVLE = 2-] 34" x || 8" 24500
LVLT = 3 34" x 1 VD" @453
LWLTA = -0 B04" o 1| TS (405300
LVLE = 2=l 54" o 4" (2-45.356)
LvLd = B0 804" 5 14" B-4050)
LVLIO = 2= 354" x 15" 2-ABdB)

DooRrR SCHEDULE -
| ® 20" w BB (PESP0FE) -

PR A
la = 2-5" % 6-8" PEx2033) - NSULATED FRONT DOORS

2 = =B x =B (BiSx2083)

2 = -4 x 6B u 1-54°

4 = 2B w BB x

Pt Sl -
LB i b 3 ]

T o 1%8* x 85" x /B  (HSON2035:35) - INTERIOR.

= HOOD 1 SLASS DOOR,

LEGEND

=N ] POUBLE JOIST

T TRIPLE JOIST

&7 SIRDER TRUSS

%= poner Loap
:ﬁ SOLID WOOD BEARMNS.

ID BEARING TO BE WDE
AT LEAST AS
MIN 3 PIECES,

T T 777 LOAD-BEARING WALL
TET TS THO-STOREY WALL QEEHWE
SIS ISITS FLAT ARCH

n

D FLOOR DRAN

Se3 of o

in-nmrm-ﬂ.m
278" (BISI0STEE) ~ DOOR
) = INTERICR. SLAB [OOR
- IHTERICR SLAD POOR,
SLAB DOOR

SHOKE ALARM 4
HOHCMDE
ALAFM. SEE NOTE

COMPLIANCE PACKAGE "A1"

AEAME TON
G L3I i
Wi

'____..———-
CITY Of
BUILLHN
F it

Fllzw =

JANDS

3y

,‘... - | S

IR

LI

MA ETTE

e

o i

2012 CODE
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1. | ISSUED FOR PERMIT JAN 31, 2015 23?70 i l NT.S. 2 o
REVISIONS BCIN + ooy ssn-oree] BRINGe JULY 2018 MINNISLAE HOMES CORP.




CENTERLINE OF
METAL FIRE FALL
L] L]

CAP FLASHNG o Pt
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